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Misrepresentation Act:  
The particulars in this brochure have 
been produced in good faith, are set 
out as a general guide and do not 
constitute the whole or part of any 
contract. All liability, in negligence 
or otherwise, arising from the use of 
the particulars is hereby excluded. 
December 2024.  
Produced by Designworks.

CONTACT A joint development by:

Ollie Withers 
M: +44 (0)7496 852 526 
E: ollie.withers@dtre.com

Cameron Frazer 
M: +44  (0)7710 965 302 
E: cameron.frazer@berrys.uk.com

Towcester Trade Park is prominently located 
on the junction of the A43 and A5 linking the 
M1 and M40 motorways. 

The site is located directly off Old Tiffield Road with 
direct frontage on to the main A43/A5 roundabout.  
Adjacent occupiers include Porsche, Sytner Group, 
Screwfix, Aldi, B&M and Tesco.  The unit will be 
delivered as part of a brand new 80,000 sq ft trade 
park development.  Towcester benefits from an 
affluent catchment and has been identified as a 
high growth town with its population expected to 
double in the next 15 years.

Location

LUTON

67

11

12

13
14

7
8

9

10

20

19

1

3
2

4

5
6

17

18

5

4

22

8

7 1

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

16

2

1

20

19

18

17

2
1

3

M1

M40

M69

M40

M1

M1

A5

M1

M6

A1

A1

A14

A14

A40

Biggleswade

St Neots

Rushden

Kettering

Milton Keynes

Silverstone

Letchworth

Hitchin

Marlow

Daventry
Warwick

 upon Avon

Leamington Spa

Maidenhead UxbridgeSlough
Henley-on-Thames

Watford

Amersham

Didcot

Witney

Kidlington

St 
Albans

Dunstable

Tring Hemel
Hempstead

Thame

Abingdon

Bicester

Aylesbury

A45

A43

A43

C O V E N T R Y

N O R T H A M P T O N

O X F O R D

Market
Harborough

Corby

hWellingboroug

Bedford

Newport Pagnell

High Wycombe
Beaconsfield

Luton

Towcester

TT PARK

SPECIFICATION

Allocated  
parking

WWW.TTPARK.CO.UK

BREEAM  
“Excellent”

Prominent 
roadside location

EPC ‘A’

The unit extends to a ground floor of 1,475 sq ft 
with the ability for storage at the upper level as 
part of the occupier fit out. The planning consent 
allows for a variety of uses including café, 
restaurant, hot food takeaway and retail.
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